
Subject: Re: [Renegade Map] C&C_Enterway
Posted by Blazea58 on Mon, 15 Aug 2011 19:04:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Hate to say it, but i think this map stinks, the water is flowing the wrong way , and also looks really
out of place where it is, the map takes you into a bunch of pointless hallways with pointless
computer equipment all over the place, then leads to the Gdi base which is just as boring as the
Nod base visually. I don't know what to say other then it needs much more work.
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